# K21 CCC 346601

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		423

Office Use Only



500372929975

09/09/21--01025--003 \*+30.00

2921 SEP 16 IN 9:03

D BRUCE SEP 2 9 2021

#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 19, 2021

KAYLA L KELLY 219 S FEDERAL HWY POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062

SUBJECT: FINAL DESTINATION MOVING AND STORAGE LLC

Ref. Number: L21000346801

We have received your document for FINAL DESTINATION MOVING AND STORAGE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Letter Number: 921A00022598

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II 1921 SEP 16 A

### **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: Final De	Name of Limi	Moving & Sto	rage LLC	
The enclosed Articles of Amendm	ent and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence c	oncerning this matter t	to the following:		
_k	layla L	Name of Petron		
E	inal Dest	Firm/Company	g and Stora	se UC
2	19 s fe	deral Huy Address		
$\rho_{i}$	Mpano Ba	City/State and Zip Code	3062	
K .	~/ / #p//	1 + + +  a  +  a  +  a	/-A4.	292
For further information concerning	g this matter, please ca	H:	73. 1: 1:	T SEP
For further information concerning  Kayla L Kelly  Name of Person	,	at (8/4) 490 Area Code Daytim	- 8866 e Telephone Number	6 7 7
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount:		1 TO	9.22
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	0.00 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is en	tus &
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231		Street Address: Registration Second Division of Core The Centre of Tallahassee, FL	porations fallahassee e Street, Suite 810	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited L (A F	iability Company as Florida Limited Liabili	it now appears on our ty Company)	records.)	_
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil	lity Company werd	filed on Augs		d assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng: See	Men ber	s page	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited liability	company here:	1	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	s "Limited Liability Co	ompany," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation	on "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	e:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	(DDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO.				<del></del>
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	<u> </u>			7921
	_			SE
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis		ess on our records,	enter the name of th	e new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address h	<u>ere</u> :			- 11
Name of New Registered Agent:			<u> </u>	<u></u>
New Registered Office Address:			: A	2
		Enter Florida street	address	
_			, Florida	
	-	City	Zip (	Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name		Type of Action
MGR	Rayla L Kelly	1761 NE 55th st. Apt 2	CAdd
	/	1761 NE 55th St. Apt 2 Fort landerdale FZ 13334	🗆 Remove
			_ □Change
	<del></del>		□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		: if 	7 OCHange
		# T	C
		•	Remove J
			E Change
			_
			□Add
			□Rcmove
			_ □Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change

<del></del>	
	292
	SI
<del>-</del>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	구는 없
ffective date, if other than the date of filing: an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of some of the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statu occument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	(optional) filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) tory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12 lis filed.	:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
00/21/0-21	
ated $09/26/2021$ .	
Kaula 1 Kolle	1
	esentative of a member
Signature bi a member or authorized repr	